
LOT 1 BLOCK 1 UNIT 1 GWEN LAKE E

704-789, DC FOR IVA WILLIAMS 895

DUKES DANIEL A/DUKES DENISE M
8731 57TH TRAIL
LAKE BUTLER, FL 32054

31-3S-17-05965-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

31317.010 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

08/16/2016 DF 0.35 14,398 0 0 14,398

STANDARD
1

181,952
3,800
14,398

200,150
0

200,150
0

200,150
200,150

0

202,750

1271/1503 3/25/2014 QC U I 11 7,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LARRY BUTLER

DANIEL A & DENISE M

1255/0133 5/16/2013 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WANDA GAIL ELLER (SIN

LARRY BUTLER (SINGL
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3882 ADDN SFR 56 08/24/2006

HX Base Yr

709 NW PALM DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 90
Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,923 120.6860 135.17 259,932 1957 1995 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1928

BAS 168 100 168 15,896

BAS 528 100 528 49,959

BAS 1,160 100 1,160 109,758

FOP 30 30 9 852

SFB 72 80 58 5,488

1,958 1,923 181,952

BAS= W12 S10 BAS= W12 BAS= W40 S29 E34 FOP= S5 E6 N5 W6$E6
N29$S14 E12 N14$ S15 E24 N19 SFB= N6 W12 S6 E12$ W12 N6$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 50 0 0 3 50 1,000

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 800

3 0263 PRCH,USP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

4 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 400

5 0081 DECKING WI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 400

3,800

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-1 0.00 0.00 15,155.84 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 14,398


